
 
 

February 5, 2009 
 
Dear Friends,  
 
My name is Katherine Clark and I’m the newest of four LBS Account Managers. I 
have been with LBS for two years in our printed cover division at Corporate Image 
(www.corp-image.com) and am excited for this opportunity to work with you. 
 
I graduated from the University of Iowa with a major in Psychology and a minor in 
Asian Languages & Literature. I love the city of Des Moines and my family – which 
includes my husband Cory and two crazy dogs we adopted at the Animal Rescue 
League (Chloe and Riley). Cory and I are movie buffs and enjoy spending our 
Friday nights curled up with the dogs watching DVDs. Saturdays are reserved for 
shopping for bargains!  
 
Now that I’ve shared a little bit about myself I’m excited to get to know more about 
you. You can reach me toll free direct at 866-331-7431 or email me at 
katherinec@lbsbind.com. 
 

 
Kind Regards,  
 
 
 
Katherine Clark 
LBS Account Manager 

 
 
 
 
 
Key  Contacts Email   Phone 
Rob Mauritz, Sales Manager robm@lbsbind.com 800.247.5323 
Lang Wightman, President langw@lbsbind.com 800.247.5323 
Fritz James, CEO fritzj@lbsbind.com 800.247.5323 
Joe Dunham, Sales joed@lbsbind.com 800.247.5323 
Jeanine Kirpec, Sales jeaninek@lbsbind.com 219.923.8032 
Sherri Molka, Account Manager sherrim@lbsbind.com 888.527.7405 
Heidi Olander, Account Manager heidio@lbsbind.com 888.527.7404 
Amanda Mertz, Account Manager amandam@lbsbind.com 877.301.7421 
Katherine Clark, Account Manager katherinec@lbsbind.com 866.331.7431 
Kristine Aubrey, Sales & Marketing kristinea@lbsbind.com 800.247.5323 
 


